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(410) 841- James Senate Office Bldg EXEC

District Committee Rm# (301) 858- SENATE 11 Bladen St, Annapolis MD 21401 NOMS RULES

29 B&T 401 (410) 841-3673 Jack Bailey jack.bailey@senate.state.md.us

38 EEE 316 (410) 841-3645 Mary Beth Carozza marybeth.carozza@senate.state.md.us xxx

2 B&T 403 (410) 841-3903 Paul Corderman paul.corderman@senate.state.md.us

4 JPR 414 (410) 841-3704 Bill Folden william.folden@senate.state.md.us

35 EEE 420 (410) 841-3603 Jason Gallion jason.gallion@senate.state.md.us

36 FIN 423 (410) 841-3639 Steve Hershey steve.hershey@senate.state.md.us xxx xxx

7 B&T 403 (410) 841-3706 J B Jennings jb.jennings@senate.state.md.us xxx

37 FIN 402 (410) 841-3590 Johnny Mautz johnny.mautz@senate.state.md.us

1 JPR 416 (410) 841-3565 Mike McKay mike.mckay@senate.state.md.us xxx

5 FIN 315 (410) 841-3683 Justin Ready justin.ready@senate.state.md.us xxx xxx

6 B&T 321 (410) 841-3587 Johnny Ray Salling johnnyray.salling@senate.state.md.us

31 EEE 320 (410) 841-3658 Bryan Simonaire bryan.simonaire@senate.state.md.us

42 JPR 322 (410) 841-3648 Chris West chris.west@senate.state.md.us

(410) 841- Lowe House Office Bldg EXEC

District Committee Rm# (301) 858- HOUSE 6 Bladen St, Annapolis MD 21401 NOMS RULES

37B ECM 405 (410) 841-3343 Chris Adams christopher.adams@house.state.md.us

38B APP 310 (410) 841-3431 Carl Anderton Jr carl.anderton@house.state.md.us

36 ECM 308 (410) 841-3543 Steve Arentz steven.arentz@house.state.md.us

7B JUD 414 (410) 841-3334 Lauren Arikan lauren.arikan@house.state.md.us

1C ENV 323 (410) 841-3321 Terry Baker terry.baker@house.state.md.us

5 JUD 321 (410) 841-3200 Eric Bouchat christopher.bouchat@house.state.md.us

1B W&M 201 (410) 841-3404 Jason Buckel jason.buckel@house.state.md.us xxx xxx

31 HGO 412 (410) 841-3206 Brian Chisholm brian.chisholm@house.state.md.us

4 ENV 226 (410) 841-3080 Barrie Ciliberti barrie.ciliberti@house.state.md.us

27C ECM 422 (410) 841-3231 Mark Fisher mark.fisher@house.state.md.us

36 APP 430 (410) 841-3555 Jeff Ghrist jeff.ghrist@house.state.md.us xxx xxx

6 JUD 416 (410) 841-3298 Robin Grammer Jr robin.grammer@house.state.md.us

35A W&M 423 (410) 841-3444 Mike Griffith mike.griffith@house.state.md.us

38C W&M 213 (410) 841-3356 Wayne Hartman wayne.hartman@house.state.md.us

1A APP 323 (410) 841-3435 Jim Hinebaugh jim.hinebaugh@house.state.md.us

35B W&M 325 (410) 841-3284 Kevin Hornberger kevin.hornberger@house.state.md.us

30B ECM 159 (410) 841-3439 Seth Howard seth.howard@house.state.md.us

37B HGO 308 (410) 841-3582 Tom Hutchinson tom.hutchinson@house.state.md.us

36 ENV 309 (410) 841-3449 Jay Jacobs jay.jacobs@house.state.md.us

31 HGO 165 (410) 841-3421 Nic Kipke nicholaus.kipke@house.state.md.us xxx xxx

6 W&M 320 (410) 841-3458 Bob Long bob.long@house.state.md.us

42A APP 320 (410) 841-3258 Nino Mangione nino.mangione@house.state.md.us

34B APP 411 (410) 841-3272 Susan McComas susan.mccomas@house.state.md.us

6 APP 413 (410) 841-3332 Ric Metzgar ric.metzgar@house.state.md.us

Minority Whip

Minority Leader

Minority Leader

13 of 47 = 27%

39 of 141 = 27.6%

Updated 1-22-24



REPUBLICAN LEGISLATORS

2024

(410) 841- Lowe House Office Bldg EXEC

District Committee Rm# (301) 858- HOUSE 6 Bladen St, Annapolis MD 21401 NOMS RULES

39 of 141 = 27.6%

4 W&M 226 (410) 841-3288 April Miller april.miller@house.state.md.us

29A HGO 310 (410) 841-3170 Matthew Morgan matt.morgan@house.state.md.us

29C ENV 215 (410) 841-3319 Todd Morgan todd.morgan@house.state.md.us

31 JUD 156 (410) 841-3510 Rachel Munoz rachel.munoz@house.state.md.us

7A ENV 322 (410) 841-3289 Ryan Nawrocki ryan.nawrocki@house.state.md.us

38A ENV 309 (410) 841-3433 Charles Otto charles.otto@house.state.md.us

4 ECM 212 (410) 841-3118 Jesse Pippy jesse.pippy@house.state.md.us

35A HGO 325 (410) 841-3278 Teresa Reilly teresa.reilly@house.state.md.us xxx xxx

5 W&M 213 (410) 841-3070 April Rose april.rose@house.state.md.us

33B JUD 157 (410) 841-3110 Stuart Schmidt stuart.schmidt@house.state.md.us

42C APP 215 (410) 819-3833 Josh Stonko joshua.stonko@house.state.md.us

7 HGO 322 (410) 841-3698 Kathy Szeliga kathy.szeliga@house.state.md.us

5 JUD 321 (410) 841-3359 Chris Tomlinson chris.tomlinson@house.state.md.us

2A JUD 324 (410) 841-3636 William Valentine william.valentine@house.state.md.us

2A ECM 324 (410) 841-3447 William Wivell william.wivell@house.state.md.us
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